Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

HAWAII STATE ETHICS COMMISSION
1001 Bishop Street, ASB Tower Suite 970

P.O. Box 616, Honolulu, Hawaii 96809
Telephone: 587-0460 Fax: 587-0470
email: ethics@hawaiiethics.org

GIFTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

(This report covers the period from June 1 of the preceding calendar year through June 1 of this year and is due on June 30)

NAME: Russell S. Kokubun

STATE POSITION: State Senator

STATE AGENCY: |1 waii State Senate

STATE TEL. NO.:

808-586-6760

STATE MAILING ADDRESS: 415 S. Beretania Street, Room 407
Honolulu, Hawaii 968136

S a , . » | DATE . | GIFT AGG.
‘ 1 DONOR ’2 DESCRIPTION OF GIFT -3 REC'D 4 VALUE 5 VALUE
Hawaii Pest Control Operators | Airfare/Lodging. Guest Speaker at Hawaii Pest August 2007 475.00 475.00
Association Control Association meeting on Lanai.

Central Pacific Bank Lunch Sep. 2007 20.00 495.00
Hawaiian Electric Co., Inc. Lunch Nov. 2007 20.00 515.00
First Hawaiian Bank Lunch Dec. 2007 35.00 550.00
HPC Foods Lunch Jan. 2008 20.00 570.00
Castle & Cooke Hawaii Dinner Feb. 2008 125.00 695.00
Radcliffe & Associates Lunch Mar. 2008 20.00 715.00
Marvin Dang, Esq. Dim sum/sushi Apr. 2008 40.00 755.00
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] . DATE GIFT AGG.
1 | DONOR 2 | DESCRIPTION OF GIFT 3 REC'D 4 VALUE 5 VALUE
G.A. Morris, inc. Lunch Apr. 2008 60.00 815.00
Hawaii Bankers Association Lunch Apr. 2008 50.00 865.00
03 i Py
Check here if you have attached additional sheets.
CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the above is a true, correct, and complete statement.
Signhature Block — b-30-08

SIGNATURE
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